
For Month Remarks

Joining Date

Date Day Out Late Early Break OT Exception Work Status

23/09/2019 Mon. 16:34 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 7:00 P

24/09/2019 Tues. 16:53 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 7:00 P

25/09/2019 Wed. 17:05 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 7:00 P

26/09/2019 Thur. 16:45 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 7:00 P

27/09/2019 Fri. 16:25 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 7:00 P

28/09/2019 Sat. 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 WO

0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 35:00Total

9/23/2019 12:00:00 AM

Timetable

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

User ID

Designation

09:15

Dr MALINI P M.467903

5

1

Principal

Full Name

Prensent Days

In

09:14

09:14

09:11

09:14




